
Saturday, August 24ly, AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m.
9. 4 a.m.. Saturday Morning Concert10.10 Devotional Service
9710.30 Les Baxter’s Orchestra
10.45 Ronnie Hilton (vocal)
41. 0 Racing Commentaries throughoutthe day on the Pakuranga Hunt Club’s
Meeting at Ellerslie
41.15 Variety
412. O Lunch Music
2. O p.m. Saturday Matinee
3. 0 RUGBY: Fiji ve N.Z. Maoris, atDunedin
(Further Racing Commentaries from 1YC)
4.30 Light Concert
5.15 Children’s Session
5.45 Bible Readings6. 0 Teatime Entertainers
7.30 VARIETY ROUNDUP! (Christ-church) (For details see 2YA)
8. 0 THEATRE OF MUSIC: The Adven-
tures of Marco Polo (For details see 2YA)
.30 Songs of Our Times(For details see 4YA)9.15 Lookout
9.~~ Take it From Here (BBC)10 Make Believe Ballroom Time

1YC ecoAUCKLAND|
= QO p.m. Concert HourOo Instrumental Virtuosi
3.30 Ballet Music4. 0 From Italian Opera
4.45 Harp Recital (Henrik Boye)5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Clifford Curzon (piano)Three Impromptus, Op. 142 Schubert
7.30 My Poor Boy-Farming, a talk byCotsford Burdon

=
(NZBS)

7.50 ‘The Philharmonia Orchestra con-
ducted by Nicolai Malko
Slavonic Dances 11-13 Dvorak8.5 Patricia Price (soprano)
SpringAutumn Thoughts
Two Hazel Eyes
The Swan
A Dream Grieg

(Studio)
8.25 Louis Cahuzar (clarinet) with theDanish State Radio Chamber Orchestra
conducted by Mogens Woldike
Concerto in A (K.€22) Mozart
8. 0 WILLIAM CLAUSON (American folk
singer) (For details see 3YC)
40. O Walter Barylli. (violin), Franz Koch
(horn) and Franz Honea (piano)Trio in E Flat, Op. 40 Brahms
49.30 The Rome Opera House Chorus and
Orchestra
Operatic Choruses

40.50 John Eggington (organ)
Prelude and Fugue in C MinorMendelssohn
41.0 Close down

YD jxeAUCKLAND,
41. 0 a.m. Recent Releases
11.30 Band Music
12. 0 Melody Menu
1.15 p.m. Football, relayed
from Blandford Park= Rugby League, relayed from Carlawark
4.40 For the Children5. 0 Dixieland
5.20 Felix Mendelssohn’s Serenaders
5.40 The Four Lads (vocal)6. 0 Saturday Variety Hour
» Ae Pem Sheopard’s Orchestra witheo Pat McMinn, from the Radio
730 the Tops
Joseph sepals

Band
8.30 Radio Caba10. O District Forecast
Closedown .

IXN 97WVHANGARELm.
6. Oam. Breakfast Session
we
PR
oc Forecast and Northland

8.0 Junior Request Session8.30 Sports9. 0 Mainly for Maungaturoto9.15 Joe "Fingers" Carr:
9.30 Popular Parade
10. 0 These Were Hits
10.16 The Ink Spots
10.30 fa for10.45 Songs by Wilf Carter.41. 0 Close down
6.45 p.m. "For YoungerBe a: Tungle--- Hunts Big Gam6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.45 ao Smith i ag organ), x, A Woman Scorned ,

7.16 $ Spotlight on Sport (Woodrow
Wils :

7.30 ts In the Bag

8. 0 Sports. Supplement
8. 5 Listeners’ Requests10. O Jerry Fielding’s Orchestra
40.13 ‘Traditional Jazz at the Royal Fes-tival Hall, London
10.30. Close down

IZ s00 ROTORUA,
9. 4am. Gisele MacKenzie (vocal)9.30 Pappy Cheshire’s Ranch Roundup:
A programme of Western Music10. O Classics in Modern Dress
10.30 Gardening Session (A. M. Linton)10.45 New Releases
11.30 Tchaikovski: Master of the Ballet
12. QO Lunch Music2.0 pm. A Stroll Through a MusicalGarden
2.15 Sports Summary
2.30 RUGBY: A Commentary on theMatch, Poverty Bay v.. Bay of Plenty,at Rotorua
4. 0 Our Work is Play: Spike Jones4.15 Sports Summary5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: TheVoyage of Sheila li; Junior Naturalist5.30 Hollywood Vocalists
6. 0 Dinner Musie
7.10 Bay of Pléaty Sports Summary
7.30 Evening Programme
Beyond This Place
8. 0 VARIETY ROUNDUP! Another ofthe series in which New Zealanders en-tertain you from their home towns-
Tonight: Christchurch 4NZBS).30 Take it From Here (BBC)5 Lookout
0 The White Rabbit
0. 0 Tempo de Danse0.30 Close down

9 WELLINGTON$70 ke $26 m.
5. Oam. Breakfast Session7.18 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
8.15 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
9.30 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
Sports Parade10.10 Devotional Service
10.30. Business Women’s Session: Foot-prints of History: The Mair Family; A7 ae in London-z: A Drama collegee
11. 0 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
Variety12. 0 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
Lunch Music ¢

1..0p.m. Soccer: A commentary on theMatch at the Basin Reserve
2.30 RUGBY: A commentary on the Ran-furly Shield game, Wellington v. Otagofrom Athletic Park (During the com-mentary. progress reports on the matcliat Dunedin, Fiji v. N.Z. Maoris will bebroadcast)
4.15 Variety
4.45 Frank Chacksfield’s Orchestra5.15 Children’s Session: Fireside Folk-
songs; Johnny van Bart
5.45 Bible Reading
5.60 Tea Time Tunes
7.30 VARIETY ROUND-UP! Another ofthe series in which New Zealandersentertain you from their home towns-
Tonight: Christchurch
8. 0 THEATRE OF MUSIC: The Adven-tures of Marco Polo-dAlfred Drake, withDoretta Morrow, in. selections from theAmerican TV musical by Clay Warnick,Mehl Pahl and Edward Eager, based onthemes of Rimsky-Korsakov(All YAS, 8YZ and 4YZ)8.30 Songs of Our Times(For details see 4YA)9.16 Lookout, by Graham Miller9.30 Take It From Here (BBC)10.0 The Wellington CompetitionSociety’s 1957 Festival: A delayed broad-cast of the opening ceremony from theTown Hall
10.39 District Sports Results10.35 Make Believe Ballroom Time

QVC .SMELLINGTON,
1. 0 p.m. Lunch Music2.0 Music by Beethoven :

_ Piano Concerto No. 5 in E, Flat (The
cpap te= (Soloist; Clifford Curzon)3. 0 Richelieu, A a or King?; a$380. Popular Dance Bands.

3.46 Vic Damone (vocal) .

.30 The Golden Colt
4 Early Evening Concert
soe MilhaudThe Italian String Quartet
Quartet No. 12Louis Kaufman (violin) and Artur Bal-
sam (piano)
Dances of the Little Alligator
Germaine Smadja and Georges Solchany
(pianos)
Le Bal Martiniquais

7.30 Play: The Tragical History cf Dr
Faustus, by Christopher Marlowe, adapted
by Michael Bakewell, with incidentalmusic by James Bernard (BBC)
9. 0 WILLIAM CLAUSON Folk
Singer) (For details see 3YC
10. O The Philharmonia Orchestra con-ducted by Otto KlempererBallet Suite: Noblissima Visione

Hindemith
Symphony No. 41 in C, K.551 Mozart

411. 0 Close down

OY),WELLINGTON|
7. O p.m. Listeners’ Requests
ah Wellington, District Wreather Fore-
Close down

QXG 1010GISBORNE,
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
7.45 Cancellation Notices8. O Sporting Session
9.15 Motoring with Robbie
9.30 Not for Publication10.0 A Timely Gardening Hint10.3 Morning Variety10.30 Piano Por10.45 Music 7 Modern Manner11.0 Close down
1.45 p.m. Musical Curtain-raiser
2.45 Association Football: Chatham cupNorth Island Final: Commentary on the
game, Eastern Union (Gisborne) v..
Seatoun (Wellington)
4.15 Band Music
4.30 Late Afternoon Matinee5.39 Danny Kaye
6.45 Helio, Children! Seven Little Aus- |tralians
6. 0 Something Old, Something New
6.30 Famous Children’s Choirs
6.45 Rod Craig7. 0 Tapestries of Life
7.15 Sports Results
7.30 It’s in the Bag8.3 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 Journey Into Space: The World inPeril (BBC)
10.30 Close down

QL 860 ke.NAPIER
9. 0 a.m. Morning Melodies
9.30 Trumpets in the Daw10. 9 The Home Gardener cecil Bastion)
46 Will These Be Hits?11.0 Variety2. 0 p.m. Racing SummaryAfternoon Programme
.30 Racing Summary6.15 Children’s Session (Aunt Helen):
Jungle Doctor Hunts Big Game
5.45 Robert Farnon’s Orchestra (BBC)7. 0 District Sports Results 3

7.30 VARIETY ROUND-UP! (Christ-church) (For details see 2YA
8. The Golden Butterfly-3 (BBC)
8.30 Now It Can Be Told (final broad-
cast)
2-35
Lookout

9. Radio Roadhouse
10.30 Close down

a gy Sy ibgeteaated,55* 0 am. Breakfast Session8.15 Sports Preview (Mark Comber)
9. 0 oe Session (Bill Wilson)
9.15 Concert Platform
9.30 In Western Style
9.45 Belmonte and his Orchestra10. O Saturday Celebrities
ey % Piano yiaysoys11. Close dow
ag p.m. Corner: Hideaway
ouse
6. 0 Music Makers
6.30 Taranaki Hit Parade15 pos Results (Mark Comber)

349 m.

30 ~=s it’s in the Bag8.1 GUY AND MONIQUE FALLOT
cellist pianist)Toecata in A Minor Bach

aMeveBoee, DD, 73 goesSonata, Op.5, No. Brahm
(Relay from Boy’s ialen SchoolHall of the first half of a public-recital)

9.3 Double Bill: Late News, by RobertBarr (NZBS); and A Warning to theCurious, adapted by Philip Donellan fromthe story by Montague James (BBC)10. O Cyril Stapleton’s Orchestra
10.30. Close down

CHA sod
EANGATY6. Oam. Breakfast Session

7.44 Weather Report8. 0 Morning Requests9. O Down to Earth with Curly9.15 Popular Classics
9.30 Voices in Chorus
9.45 Instrumental Parade10. O Les Brown and his Orchestra10.30 Moments of Destiny10.45 Songs of the Open11. 0 Close down
5.45p.m. The Junior Session: A NatureTalk (NZBS)
6. 0 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Danger25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 Songtime: Don Cornell7. 0 Hawaii Calls: George Kainapu7.15 Sporting Preview (Norm, Nielsen)7.30 Capering Keys
8. 0 Paul Temple and the LawrenceAffair-i (BBC)
8.30 Our Town Entertainers (Studio)9. 4 Old Time Dance Musie
9.35 Short Story: About "egies Ducks,by Hazel P. Harris (NZB
9. Four Lads’ Stage enw
10. & Rock ’n’ Roll Jamboree10.30 Close down

2XN 1340 YNELSON 224 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
; Nelson District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Sports Preview (Alan Paterson)9.15 Western Style
9.30 Occupational Hazards
9.45 Country Dance Time10. 0 Down to Earth with Bert-The
Home Gardener
10.30 Topical Tunes41.0 Mischa Borr and his Orchestrawith the Four Freshmen and Ethel Smith
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Recent Releases
2.45 Seddon Shield Rugby Commentary4.15 Steve Allen and his Orchestra with
yocalists

SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.3
12.30, 6.25, 9.0 p.m,
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. World News, Breakfast
Session (YAs only)
7. 0, 8.0, World News, News from
Home, Breakfast Session
7.18, 8.9 Cricket Seoreboard Read-
ings: West Indies vy. England, Fifth
Test at the Oval
7.58 Local Weather Forecasts6.30 p.m. World News
6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel
6.49 Primary Produce Price Review7.0 #£National Sports SummaryLocal Sports Results
9. 3 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout, a N.Z. Commentary
on International News, by Graham
Miller, Senior Lecturer in’ Econ-
omics, Canterbury University College
(3YA)
11. 0 World News (YAs, 4YZ only)11.14 Athletics: Australian Harrier
Championships
11.20 Close down (YAs, 4YZ only)


